MTKMTKMTKMTKMTK
S E R I E S
CONVENTIONAL
TAIL LIFTS
Perfection in every detail
• Less weight - more payload
• Easy & quick installation
• Long life - low maintenance

installation without the need for any welding.
D E F I N I T E L Y  F U T U R E - O R I E N T E D  T A I L  L I F T
®
ALUHEBETECHNIK GmbH
Büro / Office Produktion / Plant
Hauptplatz 23 Bahnstrasse 34
A-2474 Gat tendorf A-2474 Gat tendorf
Austria / Europe Austria / Europe
Telefon: (++43) 2142 64280 Telefon: (++43) 2142 64360
Telefax: (++43) 2142 642860 Telefax: (++43) 2142 64366
E-Mail: office@aht-mhw.com
MTKMTKMTKMTKMTK Model Specifications:
Model Mechanism Platform Capacity Load centre Platform Size Weight
kg mm W x L mm kg
  MTK-500ST/M Steel Steel mesh 500 500 1750 x 950 210
  MTK-500ST/AL Steel Aluminum 500 500 1750 x 950 185
  MTK-500AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 500 500 1750 x 950 140
  MTK-750ST/M Steel Steel mesh 750 500 1750 x 1250 246
  MTK-750ST/AL Steel Aluminum 750 500 2100 x 1250 221
  MTK-750AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 750 500 2100 x 1250 157
  MTK-1000ST/M Steel Steel mesh 1000 500 2000 x 1250 269
  MTK-1000ST/AL Steel Aluminum 1000 500 2000 x 1250 237
  MTK-1000AL/AL Aluminum Aluminum 1000 500 2000 x 1250 177
®
Standard Inclusions
• Two cables for direct +/-
powerpack connection